Schedule for: Monday, September 16, 2024

Team 1 Team 2 ref
Court 3 Round 1 |Nice Hands Net Gains Perfect Pancakes
WP=5 Round 2 |Nice Hands Perfect Pancakes Net Gains
Round 3 |Net Gains Perfect Pancakes Nice Hands
Team 1 Team 2 ref
Court 4 Round 1 |Generational Talents 2 Left Feet Meatballs
WP=4 Round 2 |Generational Talents Meatballs 2 Left Feet
Round 3 |2 Left Feet Meatballs Generational Talents
Team 1 Team 2 ref
Court 5 Round 1 |Oldies Bumpin Uglies Just for Fun
WP=3 Round 2 |Oldies Just for Fun Bumpin Uglies
Round 3 | Bumpin Uglies Just for Fun Oldies
Team 1 Team 2 ref
Court 6 Round1 |Calm Yo Tips Free Ballin Play It Safe
wp=2 Round2 |Calm Yo Tips Play It Safe Free Ballin
Round 3 |Free Ballin Play It Safe Calm Yo Tips

Wk 1
Wk 2
Wk 3
Wk 4
Wk 5
Wk 6
Wk 7
Wk 8
Finals

09/16/24
09/23/24
09/30/24
10/07/24
10/14/24
10/21/24
10/28/24
11/04/24
11/11/24

Stats as of: Monday, September 16, 2024

Rank

Team

WP

w

L

Ratio

Pt Ratio| Pts+

[Fiise

2 Left Feet

Bumpin Uglies

Calm Yo Tips

Free Ballin

Generational Talents

Just for Fun

Meatballs

Net Gains

Nice Hands

10

Oldies

11

Perfect Pancakes

1

N

Play It Safe

0
+
-

-

Court6

Courtrs




