Schedule for: Monday, September 16, 2024

Schedule for: Monday, September 10, 2024											
Team 1		Team 1	Team 2	ref							
Court 1	Round 1										
WP=2	Round 2										
	Round 3										
		Team 1	Team 2	ref							
Court 2	Round 1										
WP=3	Round 2										
	Round 3										
		Team 1	Team 2	ref							
Court 3	Round 1	Nice Hands	Net Gains	Perfect Pancakes							
WP=5	Round 2	Nice Hands	Perfect Pancakes	Net Gains							
	Round 3	Net Gains	Perfect Pancakes	Nice Hands							
		Team 1	Team 2	ref							
Court 4	Round 1	Generational Talents	2 Left Feet	Meatballs							
WP=4	Round 2	Generational Talents	Meatballs	2 Left Feet							
	Round 3	2 Left Feet	Meatballs	Generational Talents							
		Team 1	Team 2	ref							
Court 5	Round 1	Oldies	Bumpin Uglies	Just for Fun							
WP=3	Round 2	Oldies	Just for Fun	Bumpin Uglies							
	Round 3	Bumpin Uglies	Just for Fun	Oldies							
		Team 1	Team 2	ref							
Court 6	Round 1	Calm Yo Tips	Free Ballin	Play It Safe							
WP=2	Round 2	Calm Yo Tips	Play It Safe	Free Ballin							
	Round 3	Free Ballin	Play It Safe	Calm Yo Tips							

<u>Wk 1</u>	<u>09/16/24</u>				
Wk 2	09/23/24				
Wk 3	09/30/24				
Wk 4	10/07/24				
Wk 5	10/14/24				
Wk 6	10/21/24				
Wk 7	10/28/24				
Wk 8	11/04/24				
Finals	11/11/24				

## Stats as of: Monday, September 16, 2024

Rank	Team	WP	w	L	Ratio	Pt Ratio	Pts+	Pts-
1	2 Left Feet							
2	Bumpin Uglies							
3	Calm Yo Tips							
4	Free Ballin							
5	Generational Talents							
6	Just for Fun							
7	Meatballs							
8	Net Gains							
9	Nice Hands							
10	Oldies							
11	Perfect Pancakes							
12	Play It Safe							

